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Orchid Growers’ Guild of Madison 
Website orchidguild.org 

JUNE 2013 

Meeting  
June Picnic - 9th 
 

 Meetings start at 1:30 pm at Olbrich 
Gardens unless otherwise noted 

 
Up-Coming Events: 
 
Officers and Committees 
 
President:  
Lorraine Snyder (2014) 
lorraine.snyder127@gmail.com 
 
Vice President:  
Jill Hynum (2015) 
 jhynum@sbcglobal.net 
 
Secretary: 
Lynn West (2015) 
west@mail.slh.wisc.edu 
 
Treasurer: 
Terri Jozwiak (2014) 
lodijox@charter.net 
 
Board: 
Judy Williamson (2014) 
jwilliamson@usgs.gov  
 
 Nancy Thomas (2016) 
 
Sue Reed (2015) 
greed@chorus.net 
 
Away Shows:  
Rich Narf 
 
 

ORCHID GUILD  
SUMMER PICNIC 

 
SUNDAY, JUNE 9TH 

 
BRATS AND BURGERS 

  
BRING A DISH TO PASS 

 
BRING ORCHIDS FOR JUDGING 

  
WILL BE AN ORCHID AUCTION/  

EXCHANGE 
 

MEG MCLAUGHLIN  
104 GRAND AVENUE 

LODI, WISCONSIN 
(608) 206.7646 

 
a beautiful drive 20 

minutes north of 
Madison 

INSIDE THIS ISSUE 
 
 Picnic 

 Chicagoland Orchid Fest 

 Judging 

 Upcoming Events 
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Hospitality:  
Volunteer 
 
Librarian:  
Liz Wood  
ewood@biochem.wisc.edu  
 
Membership:  
Carrie Weisman 
carrie.wiesman@dwd.wi.gov 
 
Newsletter:  
Denise Baylis 
jrbaylis@tds.net 
Tom Cleven 
tdcleven@yahoo.com 
 
Orchid Quest 2012: 
Judy Stevenson 
judy_stevenson@sbcglobal.net  
Heidi Whetmore 
hwhetmore@gmail.com 
 
Programs:  
Judy Stevenson 
judy_stevenson@SBCGlobal.net 
 
Ribbon Judging: 
Lynn West 
west@mail.slh.wisc.edu 
 
Web Master:  
Gary Brendemuehl  
gbrendemuehl@frontier.com  
 
 Liaisons: 
Alliant: Judy Stevenson 
AOS: Jill Hynum  
MAOC: Audrey Lucier 

Brassia Rex 'Christine' (verrucosa x gireoudana) 

Photo by Jill Hynum 

Dendrobium Yukidaruma 'King'  

(Shiranami x Pinocchio)  Photo by Jill Hynum 

Leptotes bicolor  Photo by Jill Hynum 

Dendrobium thyrsiflorum 

Photo by Jill Hynum 
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OGG RIBBON JUDGING MAY 2013 
First Place 

 David Kahlwey Oncda. Chaculatum 'Golden Pacific' (Charlesworthii x maculatum) 

 Audrey Lucier Brassia Rex 'Christine' (verrucosa x gireoudana) 

 Dennis Pfarrer Dendrobium thyrsiflorum 

 Sue Reed Kingidium deliciosum 

 Sue Reed Paph Island Mist (Paph Grey's 'Sandstone' x Paph Mystic Isle 

   'Hysinying' BM/TPS) 

 Shirl Roberts Phal Sogo Genki (Maki Watanabe x Rong Guan Amah) 

 Shirl Roberts Dendrobium Chao Phaya Blue (May Teo x Kultana) 

 Lorraine Snyder Phrag Charlie Hanson (richteri pro. sp. x fischeri) 

 Lorraine Snyder Psychopsis Kalihi (krameriana x papilio) 

 Steven Thimling Ascocentrum miniatum 

 Steven Thimling Epicyclia Serena O'Neill (Mabel Kanda x cordigera) 

 Steven Thimling Leptotes bicolor 

 Unknown Milt Morris Chestnut 'H171' (Martin Orenstein x Goodhope Bay) 

 Unknown Lycaste Pixie (campbellii x cochleata) 

Second Place 

 Lorraine Snyder Paph liemianum 'Rudolph' x liemianum 'Mo'  

 Lorraine Snyder Doritaenopsis Sinica Cherry (Purple Gem x Taisuco Firebird) 

 Steven Thimling Dendrobium Yukidaruma 'King' (Shiranami x Pinocchio) 
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UP-COMING EVENTS  

September 14, 15 – Wisconsin Orchid Society Show, “Fall in Love with Or-

chids”, Mitchell Park Domes, Milwaukee, WI 

October 18-20 -  Fall MAOC, "Orchids N Art," Dayton Art Institute, spon-

sored by the Greater Cincinnati Orchid Society and Miami Valley Orchid 

Society 

April 30-May 4, 2014— Orchid Society of Minnesota is hosting the Spring 

2014  AOS Members' Meeting and Show,  Mid-America Orchid Congress 

Meeting and Slipper Orchid Alliance, “Orchids A Growing Obsession”, 

Doubletree by Hilton, 1-494 at Hwy 100 in Bloomington 

September, 10-14, 2014— 21st World Orchid Conference, “Orchids: Gold in 

the Green Age”, Johannesburg, South Africa 

Spring 2015 - MAOC, Nashville TN 

Spring 2016 -  MAOC, Cincinnati/Dayton Area 


